
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
A J Nagel Llc 3581 Stoney Ridge Rd. Avon OH 44011 (440) 315-5744 ajnagelelectric@gmail.com
All Pro Tuning Llc 6537 Rosebelle Ave North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 830-1649 matt@electricianmagicians.com
Andrews Electric Llc 528 Bradley Rd Bay Village OH 44140 (440) 552-0532 craig.andrewselectric@gmail.com
Arco Home Services 5060 Corbin Dr Bedford Heights OH 44128 (216) 587-2800 info@goarco.com
Arp Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. Arp Electric & Power Systems 1277 E Schaaf Rd Unit 6 Rear Brooklyn Heights OH 44131 440-838-4204 general@arpheating.com
Bartlome Electric 380 Roxboro Vermilion OH 44089 440-897-8116 scottbartlome@live.com
Bcu Electric, Inc 1019 Us 250 N Ashland OH 44805 419-281-8944 ben@bcuelectic.com
Brat Consulting & Services,Llc 2369 Northland Ave Lakewood OH 44107 216-396-8434 vinkovic.bernard@gmail.com
Bright Electric 9324 Acme Rd Seville OH 44273 330-289-0604 brightelectric16@gmail.com
Buckeye Electrical Solutions 3145 Broadway Lorain OH 44055 (440) 212-7660 aaron@buckeyeelectricalsolutions.com
C&R Precision Electric 6909 Engle Rd. Middleburg Heights OH 44130 440-320-4738 crprecisionoffice39@gmail.com
Connected Electrical 7160 Chagrin Rd, Suite #145 Chagrin Falls OH 44023 216-428-6888 permits@connected-electrical.com
Craft Electric Co Llc 15600 Harmony Falls Lane Novelty OH 44072 440.382.3873 mark@craftelectric.biz
D&S Electric 143 West Main St. Orwell OH 44076 (440) 321-1478 ds.electric@yahoo.com
Dixon Electrical Systems & Contracting, Inc. 964 Norwood Road Huntington WV 25705 (304) 523-2712 roxane@dixonelectrical.com
Dns Technologies Inc. 1090 Berea Industrial Parkway Berea OH 44017 (440) 891-4350 bob@dnsgroundtocloud.com
Dolphin Electric Dolphin Group Inc 11197 Cleveland Ave Nw Uniontown OH 44685 330.490.2067 office@dolphinelectric.us
Double Enterprises Ltd 9591 York Alpha Drive Suite 4 North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 230-9000 sales@doubleenterprises.com
Durant Electric Llc Durant Electric Llc 6655 Andre Ln. Solon OH 44139 440-567-5188 durantmlna1@gmail.com
E H Roberts Co. 2312 N Ridge Road Elyria OH 44035 (440) 366-4357 jennyhvac@hotmail.com
Esp Electrical Contractors Inc. 5261 Commerce Pkwy W Parma OH 44130 216-398-8442 esp@espelectrical.net
Fargo Enterprises, Inc 18340 Jefferson Dr. Walton Hills OH 44146 440.382.0458 fargowires@gmail.com
Flock Group Inc Flock Safety 1170 Howell Mill Rd Atlanta GA 30318 (417) 766-6327 tammy.jones@flocksafety.com
G.H.L. Electrical Mechanical Inc. 15 Sivon Drive Painesville OH 44077 440 639 0740 hlucrezi@sbcglobal.net
Gdpro Electrical Llc 3710 Addington Court Fairview Park OH 44126 440-552-7571 gdproelectrical@gmail.com
Gravity Mechanicals Llc Gravity Mechanicals Llc 2801 Kidron Road Orrville OH 44667 330-466-7097 reubenb@gravitymechanicals.com
Great Lakes Electrical Service Platinum Electric P.O. Box 734 Amherst OH 44001 (440) 225-2604 jamie@glesvc.com
Groundworks Ohio 7950 Bavaria Rd Twinsburg OH 44087 (330) 572-7480 permitting@ohiobasementsystems.com
H & H Custom Homes, Llc 16573 State Route 3 Loudonville OH 44842 419-994-4070 doug@hhcustomhomes.com
Hare Electric Inc 4180 Wooster Road Rocky River OH 44116 4440-331-4333 behare@aol.com
Hollifield Electric 8635 North Bedford Road Macedonia OH 44056 330-467-6463 hollifieldelectric@yahoo.com
J.A.C. Electric, Llc J.A.C. Electric, Llc 3984 Argyle Ln. Medina OH 44256 330-421-4696 jacelectric2@gmail.com
Jb Dunbrook Electrical Services Llc 220 Sassafras Dr Vermillion Township OH 44089 (440) 667-9122 jbdelectrical@yahoo.com
Jedlicka Electric, Inc Po Box 771688 Lakewood OH 44107 440-503-3980 john_jedlicka@yahoo.com
Key Electric 722 Dover Center Rd Westlake OH 44145 216-219-4911 kservices227@gmail.com
Kingsboro Electric Inc 926 Lakewood Beach  Dr Sheffield Lake OH 44054 (440) 371-4200 kingsboroelectric@yahoo.com
Kokosing Industrial Inc 6235 Westerville Rd Westerville OH 43081 (740) 331-4984 christine.mcmillian@kokosing.biz
Krc Energy Solutions Ltd 13846 Foxhills Dr Russell OH 44072 (440) 376-0518 krcelectric@yahoo.com
Lakeland Electric, Inc. 5350 Grant Ave Cuyahoga Hts OH 44125 (216) 520-5025 free1269@outlook.com
Lamb Electric Ltd. 16631 Diagonal Rd Lagrange OH 44050 (440) 315-5716 lambelectric@hotmail.com
Led Electric Solutions Llc 1006 Slate Drive Brunswick OH 44212 (216) 401-7340 ledelectricsolutions@gmail.com
Legacy Electric Llc 7105 Krick Rd Walton Hills OH 44146 440-359-5532 pattyg@legacyelec.com
Lewis Electric Llc 15816 Hazel Rd. East Cleveland OH 44112 (216)509-2159 lewis_electric@yahoo.com
Lucas Contractors Llc Lucas Electrical Contractors Llc 12300 Sprecher Ave. Cleveland OH 44135 440-364-6823 robert@lec95.com
Mas Electric Llc Hometown Electrical Doctor 217 Idaho Ave Lorain OH 44052 (440) 242-4002 msmith@hometowndr.com
Mattingly Bros. Inc. 8644 Station St. Mentor OH 44060 440-942-8449 nicole.p@generator1team.com



Milano Electric Inc 1551 Towpath Rd Suite 4 Broadview Hts OH 44147 (216) 409-3638 carmen@milanoelectric.com
Mjk Contracting, Inc. 6862 Revere Drive Parma Hts. OH 44130 440.781.4727 amandalesko@ymail.com
North Bay Construction Inc. 4170 Pearl Road Medina OH 44256 (440) 835-1898 emullaney@northbayconstruction.com
Northern Ohio Electric Llc 5457 Hartneck Road Valley City OH 44280 330-220-0663 office@northernohioelectric.com
O H Electrical Inc 3503 Kensington Dr Avon OH 44011 (440) 221-5637 pamh353@aol.com
Oak Electric Service Inc Great Lakes Electric 7 N. Main Street Milan OH 44846 419-499-4159 adrienne@greatlakeselectricohio.com
Olmsted Electric Llc 24464 Wilderness Trl Olmsted Falls OH 44138 (440) 465-5453 alan@olmstedelectric.com
P. R. Electric 13950 Calaboone Rd Doylestown OH 44230 330-730-9486 pr2000@ohio.net
Palmetto Solar Llc Lightreach 1616 Camden Road, Suite 300 Charlotte NC 28203 855-339-1831 permitting_oh@palmetto.com
Patrick Electric Llc P O Box 3072 Lorain OH 44052 440-396-5781 patrickelec@gmail.com
Power Up Renewable Energy 6330 Proprietors Rd., Suite F Worthington OH 43085 (614) 505-0971 office@powerupoh.com
R&B Electric 1125 Canyon View Rd Sagamore Hills OH 44067 (330) 748-4624 bobblaha21@gmail.com
Richard Gentile Electric Inc 19440 Stony Point Dr Strongsville OH 44136 440-572-5527 rge@roadrunner.com
Rieke Heating & Cooling Inc P O Box 38190 Olmstead Falls OH 44138 (440) 235-8355 office@riekeheating.com
Rivera Electric Llc 1350 W Melrose Dr Westlake OH 44145 216-214-2659 riveraelectric21@gmail.com
Ro-Check Electric 10741 Bentley Dr. North Royalton OH 44133 216-548-4087 rocheckelectric@yahoo.com
Ronn Loebich Electric 128 Cove Ave Avon Lake Avon Lake OH 44012 (1440) 930-2094 ronnloebich@outlook.com
Rourke Electric Inc 11452 Robson Rd Grafton OH 44044 (440) 309-5849 prourke2004@gmail.com
Service Technologies Expo Electrical Technologies 1498 Prospect Ave Rocky River OH 44116 (216) 632-9199 expoelectric@gmail.com
Shepp Electric Co., Inc. Generator Pros. Po Box 293 Montville OH 44064 440-898-3674 christina@generatorpros.com
Shoreline Light & Power 1630 East 361St Unit 9 Eastlake OH 44095 440 306 8114 permits@shorelinelp.net
Smink Electric Inc 215 Winkles St Elyria OH 44035 (440) 322-5518 donna@sminkelectric.com
Spartan Electrical Inc 36250 Lakeland Blvd Unit #6 Eastlake OH 44095 440-525-6990 mark@spartan-inc.com
Speelman Electric, Llc 235 Northeast Ave. Tallmadge OH 44278 330-633-1410 renewal@speelmanelectric.com
Sullivan Electrical Services Inc. 5396 Holly Rd. Bedford Hts. OH 44146 (440) 570-3313 sullivan0995@sbcglobal.net
Thompson Electric 49 Northmoreland Ave Munroe Falls OH 44262 (330) 686-2300 kharing@thompsonelectric.com
Toyoda Electric Inc 5600 Baumhart Rd Lorain OH 44053 440-653-0447 toyodaelectric@hotmail.com
Triple A Electric, Inc 30815 Solon Road #1 Solon OH 44139 (440) 248-6969 grubedave@yahoo.com
Wink Electric 5640 Broad Blvd. North Ridgeville OH 44039 (440) 346-4125 winkelectric@hotmail.com
Yellowlite, Inc. 1925 St. Clair Ave Ne Cleveland OH 44114 (216) 309-0304 pm@yellowlite.com


